
FIBER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CFS3 is a system for managing the connection of high density fiber op-
tics, scalable and based on modular technology for 19” subracks, in ac-
cordance with IEC 60297-3 regulations.

The network infrastructure which is based on a scalable and modular 
system is agile and flexible with a view to future implementations there-
fore rationalizing investments to suit the real needs of the moment.

CFS3 finds the right compromise between high density and manage-
ability especially when a system has reached its maximum expansion, 
guaranteeing reliability and security.

The module is 3U high and 7TE wide and holds up to 12 optical termina-
tions; each subrack can hold up to 12 modules for a maximum of 144 
fibers.

The extra lengths of loose tubes are sorted in a 1U tray so that the mod-
ules can be completely extracted for splicing and maintenance. The front 
of the tray has bend radius limiters which can rotate for the correct rout-
ing of the patchcords.

The modules are divided in two separate areas: one for splicing loose 
cables and one for storing the extra lengths of pigtails and also pre-
terminated Light line system cables (riser or mini-breakout).

Modules with the most common standards of connectors and fibers 
are available.

Compact Fiber System



FIBER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Compact Fiber System

2	 0	 =	 ST	
3	 0	 =	 FC	
4	 0	 =	 SC	
4	 4	 =	 SC/APC	
5	 0	 =	 LC	
5	 8	 =	 LC Duplex	
B	 B	 =	 Other on request

Select connectivity type

A	 =	 Heat shrink type 40mm
B	 =	 Sandwich type (ANT)
N	 =	 No splice holder

Select splice holder

Select fiber type or adapter

9	 S	 =	 9/125 semitight yellow	
9	 C	 =	 9/125 semitight colour coded
5	 S	 =	 50/125 semitight orange
5	 C	 =	 50/125 semitight colour coded
O	 S	 =	 50/125 OM3 300 semitight turquoise
6	 S	 =	 62,5/125 semitight blue
6	 C	 =	 62,5/125 semitight colour coded
S	 M	 =	 No pigtails only adapter zirconia sleeve
M	 M	 =	 No pigtails only adapter phosphor-bronze sleeve

0	 2	 =	 2 pigtails or adapter
0	 4	 =	 4 pigtails or adapter	
…	 …	 =	 ... pigtails or adapter (max 12)

Select number of pigtails 
or adapter

Specifications 

Dimensions: 35x130x235 ( L x A x P )

Material: clear anodised aluminium front panel

Weight: 0.2 kg

ordering code

Features and specifications subject to change without prior notification..

Features

Features

High density, up to 144 f.o. in 3+1U

Scalable

Excellent manageability

Frontal access

Colour-coded pigtails

Control and handling of loose tube,
pigtails and patchcords

Loose cable terminations or pre-terminated cables

Available with the most common standard
of fibers and connectors

Guiding rail for the extraction and insertion
of modules
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Compact Fiber System

FIBER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Drawer 1U 19”

Dimensions: 445x44x285 (L x A x P)

Material: clear anodised aluminium

Weight: 1.3 kg

Subrack 3U 19”

Dimensions: 445x124x190 (L x A x P)

Material: clear anodised aluminium

Weight: 1.2 kg

Patch panel 1U 19”

Dimensions: 470x75x98 (L x A x P)

Material: clear anodised aluminium

Weight: 0.3 kg

ordering code
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